
Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.20 

$95/99 

To the Registrar of Companies [ | | | 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

Name of Company 
[CT ONE LIMITED . . | 

I, 

Mansoor Mubarik 

103 Scotnéy Gardeiis 
St Peters Street 
Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as 
at 21 March 2014 

Date: 24/Mar/14 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 
103 Scotney Gardens For Official Use 
St Peters Street Insolvency Section Pest Room 
Maidstone 

Kent 

! mn CU 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

tl



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

LT ONE LIMITED 

on the 21 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are 

Full Name KESTUTIS  vsDAPArAS.. 

Signed l= : 

Dated 21/e3/.26¢4 



LT ONE LIMITED 
Statement of Affairs as at 21 March 2014 

A~=Summary of Assets... 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assats subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None 

Uncharged assets: 

None 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential 
creditors Nil Nil 

Date 21 08/ 20%t, 



LT ONE LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 21 March 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
= Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page 
A) 0.00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- ee... Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 0.00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 16 SEPTEMBER 2003 Nil 
0.00 

Estimated preacribéd part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil No 
Estimated total assets availdble for floating charge holders 0.00 

Débis secured by floating charges .. . Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surphis of assets after flouting charges 0.00 

Estimated prescribed pari of net property where applicable (brought dewn) . NI 
Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 0.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 6,000.00 
Directors & Associated Creditors 3,000.00 

HM Revenue & Customs ~ CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 40,000.00 
_.. . (49,000.00) 

Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards non-preferentia! creditors 
(exctuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (19,000.00) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (19,000.00) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (400.00) 

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (19,100.00) 

Signature > La Date 2if o. $/. ZO 



tyosfsafte 
9 
a
 

| o0'000'6r 
‘peoy proyaureM £5 
Joysaiig 

- s
e
p
e
d
e
p
e
n
 

sAnysay 
JN] 

SHIARG 
su0N 

auON 
auoN 

00'000'9 
G10 

ENN 
“uo}dunapionl ‘sort 

xog 
Od| 

Suppreg 
uspuiyD 

Jo 
Ysnos0g 

uopuC] 

BSPZING*osmns wey 
Buppiom ‘peo 

sayy SunpIOMA 

“peoy 
uoySupsrag, 

aUON 
au0N 

su0N, 
‘umouyaon 

| 
“@*0H 

a@prg 
ua 
S
u
p
a
 q 

“Auaajosyy 
2 
quauTsojug 

JusuaTeunyy 
3qaq| 

SID 
/aK 

Wd 
~ MUIN|SND 
